# UNOFFICIAL COPY

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMI	ENDMENT				*22	20553404 <b>0</b> ∗	
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) ime: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-	331_3282 Eav: 8	118-662-4141	1	Dog	:# 220553	1040 Fee \$	93.00
⊢	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00						
C. 3	uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address	i) 04740 14411	FOLIOT	KAREN A. YARBROUGH				
٦	<del>_</del>	247 TO - VVIIV	$\overline{}$			COUNTY CLER		
	Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	84959	610	[	אונ	: 62/24/2022	12:08 PH PG	: 1 OF 4
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071   L L			l				
l	^	FIXTU	JRE ,	1				
ĮL	File with: Cook, IL			THE AS	ROVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILE	NG OFFICE USE	E ONLY
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 22615140 8/14/2017 CC IV COOK			b. This FINANC	ING STATE	MENT AMENDME	NT is to be filed [for	record]
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fi ia. ring Statement	ent identified above i	s terminated with					
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of / sugne For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and ar	_		signee in item 7c <u>an</u>	d name of As	ssignor in item 9		
4. 🛭	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem continued for the additional period provided by applicable		with respect to the	e security interest(s	) of Secured	Party authorizing	this Continuation St	atement is
5. [	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AUD OLG	-61b				·	
	theck <u>one</u> of these two boxes:		of these three boxe oF name and/or ac	ldress: Complete		e: Complete item	DELETE name: (	
_	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record  URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party In			or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	/a or 7b,	and item 7c	to be deleted in it	em 6a or 6b
0. 0	6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	normacon onlange -	provide orally <u>inc</u>	name (oa or oo)				
00	2944 ALBANY LLC		0,					
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON.	',A* E		ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
 7 C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	nt or Party Information Ch	enge - provide only or	ne name (7: 7h) (use e	evact full name:	do not omit modify or s	abbreviate environt of the	Debtor's rame)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		ange promotorny <u>v</u>			55 No. 6, Moday, 57	por a rate only port or the	DEDICA STRAINE,
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				9/1	•		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	· · ·						
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)						Ç.	SUFFIX
7c. I	MAILING ADDRESS	<del></del>	CITY			STATE POST	CONE	COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for	our boxes: ADE	collateral	DELETE collater	al 🔲 R	ESTATE covered	collateral A	SSIGN collater
	Indicate collateral:							
					(C)		) <b>F</b> (0	TO U
					ća.	ا الله		アイ
					7			
					f .			
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	_	ENDMENT; Pro- name of authorizing		(9a or 9b) (na	ime of Assignor, if	this is an Assignmer	<b>1</b> ξ}
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR	Wintrust Bank		Teves	<del></del>		Land		Towns
Ψ, (	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL	. NAME		ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. 0	DPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name:	2944 ALBANY	L LLC			<u> </u>		<u> L </u>

100000059154

**ACBS** 

84959610

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM**

FOLLOW INST	RUCTIONS	RODENDOM			
11. INITIAL FINA	NCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend	ment form			
1722615140	8/14/2017 CC IL Cook				
12. NAME OF P	ARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am				
	IZATION'S NAME				
Wintrus	t Bank				
OR 491 HADDING					
126. INDIVIC	DUAL'S SURNAME				
SIDET	PERSONAL NAME				
rikari	PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIO	ONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(*))	SUFFIX	_		
7,00,00			THE ADOVE OF	NACE 10 500 50 WG 05505 HO	# A.II.V
13 Name of DE	BTOR on related financing streement (Name of a current Debtor of	record required for indexi		PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
	name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full liam , do not omit, modify, or ab				i 13). Provide only
13a. ORGAN	IZATION'S NAME		·		
2944 AI	BANY LLC				
OR 13b. INDIVID	UAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	L SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		<del></del>		
	and Address: Y LLC - 3215 W. FULLERTON AVE. , CHICAGO, IL 60	6.7			
2344 ALDAN		T			
Secured Party	y Name and Address:	2004			
wintrust Bank	: - 231 S. LASALLE ST. 2ND FLOOR, CHICAGO, IL 60	0604			
		40	•		
		0604	7		
		Ù			
			T	/	
			,	S	
		•		Office	
				, C,	
				CV	
15 Thin FINIANI	CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17 Desc.	ription of real estate:	<u></u>	
		ľ	•	Lia D	
	ddress of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	See !	attached Exhi	מונים	
(if Debtor do	es not have a record interest):				
		Parc	*· ·- ·		
		13-29	5-120-020-00	00	
18 MISCELLAN	EOUS: 84959610-IL-31 24710 - WINTRUST BANK, N.A. Wintrus:	t Bank	File with: Cook, It.	ACBS 100000059154	
III. WIIJUELLAN	ECOL: D. DOGGE GEO. Dec. 10 Tentility Of Control Printing. Tillings	·			

2205534040 Page: 3 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **EXHIBIT A**

Any part of the commercial real property and improvements commonly known 2944-48 North Albany Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60618 (the "Premises") which may or might now or hereafter be or be deemed to be personal property, fixtures or property other than real estate and personal property owned by lessees of the Premises (all hereinafter referred to as "Collateral").

. 2205534040 Page: 4 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### EXHIBIT B LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 22 IN HAMMOND'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH ½ OF THE EAST ½ OF THE WEST ½ OF THE SOUTHWEST ¼ OF THE NORTHWEST ¼ OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property of Cook County Clark's Office